P900-27
9
All leaflets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
1 Pressure set screw (spanner for hexagon nuts : 3 mm)
2 2 holes Ø 5,5 for mounting
3 ISO4400, Pg11P connector, 4 terminals, rotatable by 90°
* + 15 mm for connector clearance
Adjustable pressure switch -0,2 to -1 bar

2
COICE OF EQUIPMENT
Type Designation CODES
62
2 X Ø 5,5
30
79
*
20
16
1
2
G1/4
30
3
Ø 8
62
2 X Ø 5,5
30
79
*
20
16
1
2
30
3
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
1
32
V
All leaflets are available on: www.ascojoucomatic.com
P900-28
1 Pressure set screw (spanner for
hexagon nuts : 3 mm)
2 2 holes Ø 5,5 for mounting
3  Identification label holder
4  Pg9P connector, not rotatable
* +15 mm for connector clearance
Status indicated by two diodes :
• at rest : contact 1-2 made :  orange diode lights
• at work : contact 1-3 made : red diode lights
Terminal connection for 1,5 mm2  wire
Integrated interference blanking
Adjustable pressure switch -0,2 to -1 bar with protection and status
indicators, side pneumatic connection, tapped G1/4
349 00 013
Adjustable pressure switch -0,2 to -1 bar with protection and status
indicators, subbase mounted pneumatic connection
349 00 025
3
1
2
1
32
V
62
2 X Ø 5,5
30
81
*
20
16
2
3
4
1
Ø 8
30
62
2 X Ø 5,5
30